Ultrahigh-Pur i ty  Sta in less
Steel  Tubular  F i t t ings
Metr ic Sizes
■	 Sizes from 6 through 18 mm outside diameter
■	 Imperial sizes available upon request
■	 316L stainless steel construction
■	 Available in a variety of configurations, including coaxial

Tubular fittings are available in elbows, tees, reducers, end
caps, and coaxial configurations.
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Select an ordering number. Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
A
A
45° Elbow
Tube
OD
mm
Ordering
Number
A
mm (in.)
6 6L-6MTW-5-S-1.0-E2
80.0 (3.15)  8 6L-8MTW-5-S-1.0-E2
10 6L-10MTW-5-S-1.0-E2
12 6L-12MTW-5-S-1.0-E2
25.0 (0.98)
18 6L-18MTW-5-S-1.5-E2
90° Elbow
Tube
OD
mm
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, mm (in.)
A B
6 6L-6MTW-9-S-1.0-E2 103 (4.06)
80.0 (3.15) 8 6L-8MTW-9-S-1.0-E2
105 (4.13)
10 6L-10MTW-9-S-1.0-E2
12 6L-12MTW-9-S-1.0-E2
51.0 (2.01) 25.0 (0.98)
18 6L-18MTW-9-S-1.5-E2
A
B
B
A

B
T
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Select an ordering number. Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Coaxial 90° Elbow
Process
Tube OD
mm
Containment
Tube OD
mm Ordering Number
Dimensions, mm (in.)
A B
6 10 6L-CX6MTW-9-10S-E2 105 (4.13) 140 (5.51)
8 12 6L-CX8MTW-9-12S-E2 116 (4.57) 151 (5.94)
12 18 6L-CX12MTW-9-18S-E2 140 (5.51) 175 (6.89)
A
B
B
A
Safe Product Selection
When selecting a product, the total system design must
be considered to ensure safe, trouble-free performance.
Function, material compatibility, adequate ratings,
proper installation, operation, and maintenance are the
responsibilities of the system designer and user.
Warranty Information
Swagelok products are backed by The Swagelok Limited
Lifetime Warranty. For a copy, visit swagelok.com or contact
your authorized Swagelok representative.
Coaxial Tee
Process
Tube OD
mm
Containment
Tube OD
mm Ordering Number
Dimensions, mm (in.)
A B
6 10 6L-CX6MTW-3-10S-E2 55.0 (2.17) 88 (3.46)
8 12 6L-CX8MTW-3-12S-E2 56.0 (2.20) 89 (3.50)
12 18 6L-CX12MTW-3-18S-E2 59.0 (2.32) 92 (3.62)
Swagelok—TM Swagelok Company
© 2003–2013 Swagelok Company
Printed in U.S.A., AGS
MS-02-180, R2
A
BB
A
B
A
Coaxial Sleeve Coupling
Process
Tube OD
mm Ordering Number
A
mm (in.)
6 6L-CX6MTW-SC-10S
90.0 (3.54)  8 6L-CX8MTW-SC-12S
12 6L-CX12MTW-SC-18S
A
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Select an ordering number. Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Swagelok Welding System